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PHACS Hearing and Language Task Force Listserv Membership (phacs.wrkgrp.hearing@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Anai Cuadra University of Miami a.cuadra@med.miami.edu 

Ava Dennie SUNY HSC Brooklyn ava.dennie@downstate.edu 

Arry Dieudonne New Jersey Medical School dieudar@njms.rutgers.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Toinette Frederick University of Southern 
California 

tfrederi@usc.edu 

Howard Hoffman NIDCD hoffmanh@ms.nidcd.nih.gov 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Chuan-Ming Li NIH chuan-ming.li@nih.gov 

Kathleen Malee Children’s Memorial Hospital 
Chicago 

kmalee@luriechildrens.org 

Robin McEvoy Denver Children’s Hospital robin.mcevoy@childrenscolorado.org 

Molly Nozyce Jacobi Medical Center molly.nozyce@nychhc.org  

Janna Oetting LSU cdjanna@lsu.edu 

Murli Purswani Bronx Lebanon Hospital mpurswan@bronxleb.org 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com  

Liz Salomon Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

lsalomon@hsph.harvard.edu 

Patricia Sirois Tulane University psirois@tulane.edu 

Renee Smith University of Illinois resmith@uic.edu 

Peter Torre SDSU ptorre@sdsu.edu 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Paige Williams Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

paige@sdac.harvard.edu 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

Zhongli Zhang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

zzhang@sdac.harvard.edu 

 
  

mailto:cberman@hsph.harvard.edu

